
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Num. 

7 

22 

56 

122 

12 

121 

15 

611 

280 

300 

61 

9 

43 

125 

283 

319 

149 

69 

110 

62 

50 

93 

176 

83 

25 

881 

92 

197 

20 

44 

252 

98 

500 

244 

23 

512 

287 

Nome 

CAPODAGLI MATTIA 

SCOPPA RICCARDO 

BERZIGOTTI MATTIA 

CONTI CRISTIANO 

RICCI CLAUDIO 

LUCCHETTI RICCARDO 

COPPARI PIERLUIGI 

RICCOBELLI SIMONE 

SPADONI LUCA 

FABRIZI SAMUELE 

BRUNI MAURIZIO 

MATRICARDI TIZIANO 

PIANESI FRANCESCO 

FURLANI EDOARDO 

GAGLIARDI SAMUELE 

BLASI SIMONE 

LUCCHETTI MATTIA 

PUPILLI MARCO 

MARZOLI MARCO 

CASTIGNANI MARCO 

TRAINI LORENZO 

CAMELI ALESSANDRO 

LUCCI ALEN 

MELATINI ALESSANDRO 

ANTONELLI DENNY 

D'ANGELO MARCO 

BATTILA' MICHAEL 

AMABILI LUCA 

INEGITO MARIO 

LANCIOTTI MICHELE 

DENTI  GIACOMO 

GENTILI MATTEO 

PIERSANTI THOMAS 

SERRANDREI IVAN 

BALDONI MATTEO 

PAOLETTI TEODORI CRISTIANO 

COMES ALESSANDRO LUIGI 

Classe 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

Tempo Migliore 

1:49.328 

1:50.107 

1:51.144 

1:51.316 

1:51.625 

1:51.857 

1:52.810 

1:52.972 

1:53.263 

1:53.701 

1:53.867 

1:53.947 

1:54.301 

1:54.364 

1:54.714 

1:55.313 

1:55.389 

1:55.424 

1:55.445 

1:56.142 

1:56.432 

1:56.516 

1:56.832 

1:57.456 

1:57.520 

1:57.934 

1:58.082 

1:58.123 

1:58.250 

1:58.713 

1:59.313 

1:59.525 

1:59.876 

1:59.986 

2:00.248 

2:00.777 

2:01.250 

Diff 

0.779 

1.816 

1.988 

2.297 

2.529 

3.482 

3.644 

3.935 

4.373 

4.539 

4.619 

4.973 

5.036 

5.386 

5.985 

6.061 

6.096 

6.117 

6.814 

7.104 

7.188 

7.504 

8.128 

8.192 

8.606 

8.754 

8.795 

8.922 

9.385 

9.985 

10.197 

10.548 

10.658 

10.920 

11.449 

11.922 

Secondo migliore 

1:51.262 

1:50.207 

1:53.306 

1:52.759 

1:53.576 

1:53.376 

1:52.932 

1:53.401 

1:53.305 

1:55.340 

1:54.767 

1:55.958 

1:54.493 

1:54.870 

1:57.262 

1:55.613 

1:57.810 

1:56.152 

2:30.695 

1:59.452 

1:56.572 

1:57.068 

1:57.022 

2:00.197 

1:58.183 

1:58.203 

1:58.495 

1:58.799 

1:58.704 

2:24.826 

2:00.058 

2:02.092 

2:00.736 

2:00.075 

2:00.469 

2:01.455 

2:02.151 

Velocità Migliore 

59.271 

58.852 

58.303 

58.213 

58.052 

57.931 

57.442 

57.359 

57.212 

56.992 

56.908 

56.869 

56.692 

56.661 

56.488 

56.195 

56.158 

56.141 

56.131 

55.794 

55.655 

55.615 

55.464 

55.170 

55.140 

54.946 

54.877 

54.858 

54.799 

54.585 

54.311 

54.215 

54.056 

54.006 

53.889 

53.653 

53.443 

Regione 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

Num. 

100 

992 

17 

79 

803 

290 

35 

101 

86 

Nome 

FIORAVANTI LEONARDO 

PAOLETTI DANIEL 

MORETTINI LUCA 

ANDREANI EMANUELE 

PACIARONI PAOLO 

MAROZZI DAVIDE 

FARICELLI RICCARDO 

SANTINI ROBERTO 

VANNINI MARCO 

Classe 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

HOB MX2 

Tempo Migliore 

2:02.220 

2:03.318 

2:03.933 

2:04.674 

2:05.303 

2:05.553 

2:06.387 

2:23.212 

2:35.355 

Diff 

12.892 

13.990 

14.605 

15.346 

15.975 

16.225 

17.059 

33.884 

46.027 

Secondo migliore 

2:02.661 

2:03.422 

2:04.535 

2:04.844 

2:05.935 

2:08.075 

2:07.816 

2:35.087 

2:39.660 

Velocità Migliore 

53.019 

52.547 

52.286 

51.976 

51.715 

51.612 

51.271 

45.248 

41.711 

Regione 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 
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